
A482 Stryd y Coleg/
College Street

A475 Stryd Fawr/High Street

Stryd yr Eglwys/
Church Street

Goleuadau Traffig Dros
Dro/Temporary Traffic
Lights 

Goleuadau Traffig Dros
Dro/Temporary Traffic
Lights 

Goleuadau Traffig Dros Dro/
Temporary Traffic Lights 

Ffordd y Bryn Road

Heol y Wig/Pier Street
Stryd y Bont/Bridge Street

Dan Dre/Mill Street
Ffordd Alexandra Road

A487 Stryd Thespian/
Thespian Street

Rhodfa'r Gogledd/North Parade

Ffordd y Mor/Terrace Road
Y Porth Bach/Eastgate, Aberystwyth 
Nodyn/Note:- garej ar agor/garage open

A487T

(B4548) Heol
Aberystwyth Road

North Road

Penrhiwpal

B4334
Rhydlewis

Stryd y Priody/Priory Street

Feidrfair
Pendre

C1004
Waunfawr Road

C1001A

A487T

C1007 Comins
Coch

C1049 Bow Street

C1085

C1088

C1082 Capel Bangor

B4342C

A487T

A4120

C1043

A4120

U1154

U1162 Llanfihangel y
Creuddyn

Pentregat
A487T

C1012

Coedlan y Parc/Park Avenue

A475

U3422 Aberteifi/Cardigan

A487T

David St

Longdown St

C1034
Llanddeiniol

A487T

A485

B4576

B4576

A487T Llanfarian

A486

Ffostrasol

Brynhoffnant

B4334

Synod Inn

B4571


